
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31105275 5PSSDB 18.19 3.95 71.85

31105295 P6 - (93913) Brookewater Water Plant BS-TON 18.20 4.70 85.54

31105370 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.38 4.15 76.28

31105388 P6 - (96908) Esperanza Ph 1 Det 5PSSDB 18.27 3.95 72.17

31105411 P6 - (96908) Esperanza Ph 1 Det 5PSSDB 18.34 3.95 72.44

31105428 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.31 4.70 86.06

31105455 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.30 4.70 86.01

31105529 P6 - (98593) Texas State Technical College (TSTC) 5PSSDB 18.35 3.45 63.31

31105549 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 18.25 5.45 99.46

31105585 P6 - (98593) Texas State Technical College (TSTC) 5PSSDB 18.43 3.45 63.58

31105601 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.41 3.95 72.72

31105615 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.29 4.70 85.96

31105637 P6 - (96908) Esperanza Ph 1 Det 5PSSDB 18.38 3.95 72.60

31105657 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.34 3.95 72.44

31105700 P6 - (96908) Esperanza Ph 1 Det 5PSSDB 18.32 3.95 72.36

31105706 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 18.34 8.80 161.39

31105738 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.29 3.95 72.25

31105756 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 7PSSDB 18.40 4.30 79.12

31105770 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 7PSSDB 18.35 4.30 78.90

31105795 P6 - (99889) Fort Bend County Sheriff's Training Facility 5PSSDB 18.28 3.95 72.21

31105811 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.32 4.70 86.10

31105832 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.36 3.95 72.52

31105876 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 18.36 5.45 100.06

31105909 P6 - (105786) CROWNED HERON BESS 7PSSDB 18.40 4.70 86.48

31105931 P6 - (87126) Harvest Home Drive St Ded 4 7PSSDB 18.20 4.70 85.54

31105970 P6 - (104427) BRIARWOOD CROSSING SEC 13 WS&D 5PSSDB 18.38 3.95 72.60

31105987 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 18.34 3.95 72.44

31106005 7PSSDB 18.34 8.80 161.39

2353.78

5% -117.69

SUBTOTAL 2236.09

-$256.50

TOTAL $1979.59

Settlement
of payment

Yamila Avila 6/29/2024

R002782

2190

D145

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (96908) Esperanza Ph 1 Det

P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59

Fuel
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